

SC No. 796/24
State Vs. Manoj Kumar Walia & Anr.
FIR No. 324/19
PS Keshav Puram
U/s 304/323/34 IPC

CNR No. DLNW01-009906-2024

26.10.2024

Present: Sh. G. S. Guraya, Chief Public Prosecutor for State.

Both accused on bail with Sh. Varun Seth, Advocate.

*Ld Presiding Officer is on half day leave today
(forenoon).*

As per directions of Ld Presiding Officer, be listed on
23.11.2024 for purpose fixed. As per directions, IO be
summoned.

Reader
26.10.2024